
Mityng Wakacyjny – Mistrzostwa Województwa 
SŁUBICE, 26.08.2020 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2 -0,9 16:25 
 1 RATAJCZYK Jakub 01-04-19 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.  11.58    
 2 MAC Szymon 05-01-06 MLKS Agros Żary  11.82 
 3 FILMANOWICZ Herbert 05-03-29 ZLKL Zielona Góra  12.30 
 4 KACZMAREK Wojciech 05-05-18 ZLKL Zielona Góra  12.41 
 5 JASKÓŁA Michał 04-05-22 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 12.46 
 6 BRZEZINSKI Artur 04-02-19 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 12.47 PB  
 7 CIESIELSKI Filip 05-05-13 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  13.62 PB  
 Bieg 2/ 2 -0,7 16:25 
 1 KOSZELA Szymon 06-10-06 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  13.82 
 2 WOŹNIAK Marcel 07-03-18 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  14.06 
 3 CHOINA Mateusz 07-06-23 LKS Lubusz Słubice  14.48 
 4 ŁOBACZEWSKI Wiktor 08-03-31 LKS Lubusz Słubice  16.08 
 5 ŁOBACZEWSKI Aleksander 12-06-04 LKS Lubusz Słubice  17.44 
200 metrów  
 1 PITER Damian 00-04-20 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 24.65 
 2 JASKÓŁA Michał 04-05-22 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 25.45 
 3 JUSZCZAK Mikołaj 04-02-01 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 25.86 PB  
300 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2 17:30 
 1 DEĆ Fabian 06-04-11 MLKS Agros Żary  41.19 
 2 MACIEJEWSKI Jakub 02-07-02 Adam Draczyński Running Team   42.87 
 3 KOSZELA Szymon 06-10-06 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  46.16 
 Bieg 2/ 2 17:30 
 1 CHOINA Mateusz 07-06-23 LKS Lubusz Słubice  47.36 PB  
 2 BĄK Kamil 09-04-23 LKS Lubusz Słubice  56.81 
 3 BOBKIEWICZ Kacper 09-02-11 LKS Lubusz Słubice  57.62 
 4 ZAPAŁ Mateusz 07-10-22 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  58.52 
400 metrów  
 1 DZIUBIŃSKI Łukasz 02-11-03 LKS Lubusz Słubice  54.78 
 2 ZIELIŃSKI Wiktor 04-01-15 MLKS Agros Żary  55.63 
 3 MLECZKO Gabriel 04-08-17 MLKS Agros Żary  59.13 
1000 metrów  
 1 FICYGOWSKI Michał 04-08-27 MLKS Agros Żary  2:59.50 PB  
 2 ŁAGOCKI Maksymilian 03-07-24 Adam Draczyński Running Team   3:01.26 
 3 KOTWICKI Igor 05-05-25 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  3:05.21 
 4 KONCZYŃSKI Maciej 85-01-01 LKS Lubusz Słubice  3:05.34 
 5 JASKÓLSKI Tymoteusz 03-03-10 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 3:07.05 
 6 URBAŃCZYK Kacper 02-05-10 Adam Draczyński Running Team   3:07.49 
 7 SUL Michał 06-01-20 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  3:08.12 PB  
3000 metrów  
 1 MARYSIAK Adam 88-01-06 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  9:09.68 
 2 WAWRZYKOWSKI Jakub 97-12-21 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  9:15.82 PB  
 3 KUBIAK Kacper 00-06-01 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  9:53.91 
 4 SOBCZYŃSKI Igor 04-03-17 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  10:37.06 PB  
200 metrów pł M U16 -1,3 18:35 
 1 KACZMAREK Wojciech 05-05-18 ZLKL Zielona Góra  27.54 PB  
 2 KOTLARSKI Mateusz 05-06-11 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 28.87 PB  
 3 FILMANOWICZ Herbert 05-03-29 ZLKL Zielona Góra  29.62 
 110 metrów ppł M U20 (99.1) 
 Bieg 1/ 2 -0,8 16:50 
 1 CZAK Jakub 01-05-29 LKS Lubusz Słubice  14.39 
 2 KOŁBUC Grzegorz 01-01-22 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 16.85 
 Bieg 2/ 2 -1,3 17:40 
 1 CZAK Jakub 01-05-29 LKS Lubusz Słubice 14.39 
  KOŁBUC Grzegorz 01-01-22 MLKS Sokół Lubin DNF 
110 metrów pł M U16 (91.4) +0,1 16:50 
 1 KOTLARSKI Mateusz 05-06-11 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 16.81 
 2 TOMYS Jakub 05-05-27 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 16.99 PB  
400 metrów pł M U18 (84.0) 
 1 HIRSCH Paweł 04-01-23 MLKS Agros Żary  61.13 
 2 MACIOŁEK Kamil 04-05-03 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  63.58 PB  
 3 REWAJ Dawid 04-09-14 MLKS Agros Żary  64.14 
Pchnięcie kulą M U18 (5kg) 
 1 LEWKOWICZ Wojciech 04-02-26 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  14.67 
 2 CIURZYŃSKI Mateusz 04-04-02 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  13.42 
 3 PIECH Igor 05-09-19 ZLKL Zielona Góra  11.36 
 4 PIGDANOWICZ Michał 06-05-02 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  11.28 PB  
 5 STAŃ Seweryn 06-02-18 LKS Lubusz Słubice  9.10 
Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600) 
 1 TROŚCIANKA Hubert 06-07-26 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  35.22 
 2 WEISS Marcin 06-02-23 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 30.70 
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg) 
 1 LEWKOWICZ Wojciech 04-02-26 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  44.20 
 2 OPAS Rafał 03-01-26 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  41.31 
 3 CIURZYŃSKI Mateusz 04-04-02 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  32.19 
Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg) 
 1 KARCZEWSKI Dylan 06-04-14 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  46.69 
 2 TROŚCIANKA Hubert 06-07-26 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  38.10 PB  
 3 PIGDANOWICZ Michał 06-05-02 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  37.70 
 4 PIECH Igor 05-09-19 ZLKL Zielona Góra  34.40 
 5 STAŃ Seweryn 06-02-18 LKS Lubusz Słubice  29.50 
 6 WEISS Marcin 06-02-23 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 27.61 PB  
 7 HOROSZKIEWICZ Antoni 08-10-21 LKS Lubusz Słubice  17.69 
Rzut dyskiem  (2kg) 



 1 PATOŁA Hubert 98-01-13 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  40.51 PB  
 2 BOJARSKI Arkadiusz 80-06-01 LKS Lubusz Słubice  36.36 
Skok wzwyż  
 1 KLIMIUK Jakub Tomasz 02-10-03 LKS Lubusz Słubice  1.80 
 2 PIASECKI Adrian 03-07-04 LLKS Osowa Sień  1.70 
 3 PITER Damian 00-04-20 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 1.70 
 3 FILA Wojciech 04-03-27 LKS Lubusz Słubice  1.70 
 5 TROŚCIANKA Hubert 06-07-26 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  1.65 PB  
Skok w dal  
 1 BRZEZINSKI Artur 04-02-19 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 5.99 PB  -0,2 
 2 BĘBEN Oskar 05-07-05 ZLKL Zielona Góra  5.80 PB  0.0 
 3 JUSZCZAK Mikołaj 04-02-01 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 5.51  +0,6 
 4 TOMYS Jakub 05-05-27 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 5.31  +0,2 
 5 SOBIERAJSKI Oskar 05-05-19 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 5.21  +0,7 
Skok w dal dzieci 
 1 WOŹNIAK Marcel 07-03-18 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  4.90 PB  
 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 3 -1,3 16:10 
 1 KANIA Aleksandra 02-10-01 UKS Sprint Legnica DS 12.77 
 2 SZYMAŃSKA Oliwia 07-03-11 MLKS Agros Żary  13.38 PB  
 3 GIELICZ Natalia 04-01-13 MLKS Agros Żary  13.51 
 4 KNUTOWICZ Wiktoria 06-05-13 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 13.87 PB  
 5 GROMADZIŃSKA Martyna 05-08-25 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 14.20 
 6 KLIMEK Nadzieja 06-12-20 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 14.23 PB  
 7 HENSCHKE Lena 06-09-22 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 14.36 
 Bieg 2/ 3 +1,3 16:10 
 1 JAŁOSZYŃSKA Magdalena 03-05-24 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 14.01 
 2 SENFTLEBEN Joanna 06-01-02 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 14.09 
 3 URBANIAK Oliwia 08-06-24 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 14.49 PB  
 4 RĘKAWIECKA Zuzanna 06-09-21 LKS Lubusz Słubice  14.56 
 5 EINBACHER Julia 07-12-29 UKS Ares Nowa Sól  15.80 PB  
 6 PROKOPOWICZ Wiktoria 08-05-14 LKS Lubusz Słubice  16.82 
 Bieg 3/ 3 -1,7 16:10 
 1 GUSZPIT Wiktoria 05-02-12 MLKS Agros Żary  14.13 
 2 GWADERA Aleksandra 07-12-27 LLKS Osowa Sień  14.45 
 3 MAGDZIARZ Małgorzata 06-09-30 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 14.68 
 4 EINBACHER Zuzanna 07-12-29 UKS Ares Nowa Sól 16.07 
 5 DROZDOWSKA Lena 09-03-04 LKS Lubusz Słubice  16.48 
 6 GARCZYK Karina 09-10-24 LKS Lubusz Słubice  16.71 
 7 KAPLA Anna 11-02-06 LKS Lubusz Słubice  18.84 
200 metrów +0,4 17:00 
 1 SZYMAŃSKA Oliwia 07-03-11 MLKS Agros Żary  28.33 PB  
 2 JAŁOSZYŃSKA Magdalena 03-05-24 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 28.44 PB  
 3 KLIMEK Nadzieja 06-12-20 UKS Dąb Suchy Las 29.43 SB  
300 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2 17:15 
 1 DOROBA Zuzanna 06-01-06 PLKS Gwda Piła WP 42.63 
 2 STECZKO Patrycja 07-09-21 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 49.91 SB  
 3 HAJKOWICZ Nina 08-02-29 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  52.53 PB  
 Bieg 2/ 2 17:15 
 1 GUSZPIT Wiktoria 05-02-12 MLKS Agros Żary  47.28 PB  
 2 TYCZYŃSKA Lidia 12-01-10 LKS Lubusz Słubice  60.17 
 3 DUSZA Nadia 11-04-27 LKS Lubusz Słubice  60.53 
 4 KAPLA Anna 11-02-06 LKS Lubusz Słubice  68.52 
400 metrów  
 1 OLEJNICZAK Wiktoria 04-03-20 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  61.36 PB  
 2 SZCZOTKA Julia 04-08-01 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  65.97 PB  
 3 ZMYŚLIŃSKA Agata 03-03-19 UKS Dąb Suchy Las WP 66.42 SB  
 4 ŁOGOŻNA Olga 04-12-04 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  73.28 PB  
600 metrów  
 1 SMOLIŃSKA Zuzanna 09-01-11 LKS Lubusz Słubice  1:55.11 PB  
 2 BACA CHOMICZ Klarysa 09-10-26 LKS Lubusz Słubice  1:55.29 PB  
 3 MIZERSKA Iga 09-03-10 LKS Lubusz Słubice  1:55.88 PB  
 4 JASKÓLSKA Julia 08-01-09 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  2:04.96 PB  
 5 HAŚCIŁO Malwina 11-05-04 LKS Lubusz Słubice  2:07.53 PB  
 6 PIWOWARCZYK Liwia 07-05-15 Adam Draczyński Running Team   2:09.60 PB  
 7 JANOWICZ Zofia 11-02-01 LKS Lubusz Słubice  2:19.53 PB  
 8 ŁAZDOWSKA Blanka 11-01-31 LKS Lubusz Słubice  2:38.77 
1000 metrów  
 1 MŁYNARCZYK Liliana 03-08-30 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  3:00.41 PB  
 2 CHOROSTKOWSKA Zofia 04-09-16 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  3:14.43 
 3 KORWEL Martyna 05-11-20 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  3:15.01 
 4 FABISZEWSKA Emilia 06-02-01 MLKS Agros Żary  3:22.00 PB  
 5 CHRÓŚCIEL Kornelia 02-11-05 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  3:23.34 
 6 WAWRZYKOWSKA Jagoda 06-06-17 MKST Astra Nowa Sól  3:28.60 PB  
 7 BARYŁA Nikola 04-07-23 KS Team Baryła Gorzów  3:33.48 
 8 KARBOWIAK Dominika 06-11-20 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  3:44.07 
 9 ZJAWIN Natalia 06-10-10 LLKS Osowa Sień  3:46.72 
100 m pł K U18 (76,2) -0,6 15:55 
 1 WŁOSZCZYK Liwia 04-06-25 UKS Przełaj Żerków WP 15.48 
 2 DRZEWIECKA Natalia 03-10-31 UKS Przełaj Żerków WP 16.07 
  GIELICZ Natalia 04-01-13 MLKS Agros Żary  DNF 
200 metrów pł K U16 -1,2 18:30 
 1 NOWACKA Oliwia 06-08-27 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 31.66 
 2 MIRECKA Julia 06-06-04 LLKS Osowa Sień  33.34 PB  
 3 FIEDOSEWICZ Maja 05-03-06 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 33.83 
 4 BARCZEWSKA Anna 05-11-30 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 37.90 
80 metrów pł K U16 +1,2 15:45 
 1 DOMAŃSKA Zofia 06-09-30 UKS Przełaj Żerków WP 12.44 =PB  
 2 SALAMON Blanka 06-04-10 MLKS Agros Żary  12.69 



 3 MIRECKA Julia 06-06-04 LLKS Osowa Sień  14.47 
Pchnięcie kulą  (4kg) 
 1 DUDKIEWICZ Alicja 02-04-12 MLKS Agros Żary  11.49 
Pchnięcie kulą K U18 (3kg) 
 1 PECYNA Kinga 05-04-15 MLKS Agros Żary  9.49 
 2 MIERZEJEWSKA Zuzanna 05-12-14 LKS Lubusz Słubice  9.32 
 3 DŁUŻEWSKA Jagoda 05-10-01 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 9.31 
 4 KOMINEK Paulina 05-05-02 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  9.15 
 5 DOBRZYŃSKA Dominika 05-02-25 LKS Lubusz Słubice  9.07 PB  
 6 KIELAR Anna 06-09-06 LKS Lubusz Słubice  6.60 
Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500) 
 1 GRUDZINSKA Oliwia 06-09-07 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 27.01 PB  
 2 HOROSZKIEWICZ Julia 06-05-30 LKS Lubusz Słubice  25.97 PB  
 3 NOWACKA Oliwia 06-08-27 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 23.02 PB  
 4 ZARAŚ Maria 07-06-25 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 22.25 PB  
 5 KULUS Daria 06-08-15 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 22.14 PB  
 6 PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria 06-09-02 LKS Lubusz Słubice  17.65 PB  
Rzut dyskiem  (1kg) 
 1 POLAŃSKA Paulina 03-09-11 LKS Lubusz Słubice  42.62 
 2 PISKUNOWICZ Zuzanna 02-12-27 LKS Lubusz Słubice  32.11 
 3 DUDKIEWICZ Alicja 02-04-12 MLKS Agros Żary  30.97 
 4 KANIOWSKA Weronika 04-09-27 AZS-AWF Gorzów 27.45 PB  
Rzut dyskiem K U16 (0.75 kg) 
 1 PECYNA Kinga 05-04-15 MLKS Agros Żary  34.65 
 2 HOROSZKIEWICZ Julia 06-05-30 LKS Lubusz Słubice  30.19 
 3 KOMINEK Paulina 05-05-02 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  30.11 PB  
 4 MIERZEJEWSKA Zuzanna 05-12-14 LKS Lubusz Słubice  28.61 
 5 PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria 06-09-02 LKS Lubusz Słubice  27.82 PB  
 6 BOROWCZAK Katarzyna 05-04-05 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 25.36 PB  
 7 DŁUŻEWSKA Jagoda 05-10-01 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 24.60 
 8 PAŁASZ Joanna 06-03-26 AZS-AWF Gorzów 22.85 
 9 DOBRZYŃSKA Dominika 05-02-25 LKS Lubusz Słubice  21.03 
 10 MARCINIAK Maja 06-08-23 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 20.06 
Skok wzwyż  
 1 ZABŁOCKA Adrianna 02-01-09 LKS Lubusz Słubice  1.60   
 2 PONIEWIERKA Wiktoria 04-04-29 MLKS Agros Żary  1.50 
 3 BINIAKIEWICZ Hanna 05-08-18 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 1.50   
 4 SALAMON Blanka 06-04-10 MLKS Agros Żary  1.45 =PB  
 5 FIEDOSEWICZ Maja 05-03-06 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 1.35 
Skok w dal  
 1 KNUTOWICZ Wiktoria 06-05-13 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 4.92 PB  +0,2 
 2 BINIAKIEWICZ Hanna 05-08-18 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 4.86 PB  0.0 
 3 HENSCHKE Lena 06-09-22 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 4.84 PB  +0,1 
 4 GROMADZIŃSKA Martyna 05-08-25 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 4.71  -0,1 
 5 MARCINIAK Maria 06-10-03 MLKS Agros Żary  4.68 PB  0.0 
 6 MAGDZIARZ Małgorzata 06-09-30 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 4.41  -0,4 
 7 KIELAR Anna 06-09-06 LKS Lubusz Słubice  3.25  -0,2 
Skok w dal dzieci 
 1 GWADERA Aleksandra 07-12-27 LLKS Osowa Sień  4.91 
 2 HAJKOWICZ Nina 08-02-29 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  4.55 
 3 RATAJCZAK Lena 07-02-19 MKS Baszta Szamotuły WP 4.22 
 4 KWIECIŃSKA Klaudia 09-05-20 MLLKS BiegamBoLubię Gubin  4.13 
 

Zielona Góra, 27.08.2020 
MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN  
Rzut młotem M U20 (6kg) 
 1 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Adam 02-10-16 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 65.05 PB  
 2 BUCKI Patryk 01-08-14 AZS-AWF Gorzów  63.48 SB  
 3 CIUCHTA Szymon 01-08-21 AZS-AWF Gorzów  50.36 
Rzut młotem M U18 (5kg) 
 1 SZKUTA Aleks 04-01-30 AZS-AWF Gorzów  33.45 PB  
Rzut młotem  (7.26kg) 
 1 JARZEMBOWSKI Maciej 00-07-25 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa LB 43.64 PB  
Rzut młotem M U16 (5kg) 
 1 PIECH Igor 05-09-19 ZLKL Zielona Góra  36.74 
 2 MAJEWSKI Paweł 06-07-06 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp.  25.71 PB  
 3 WIŚNIEWSKI Dominik 05-08-12 ZLKL Zielona Góra  17.60 
Skok o tyczce  
 1 FURSEWICZ Eryk 03-02-24 ZLKL Zielona Góra  4.40 PB  
 2 PUCZKO Krzysztof 01-04-07 ZLKL Zielona Góra  4.00   
 3 WIĘCKOWICZ Nikodem 02-11-24 ZLKL Zielona Góra  3.80 PB  
 4 FILIPOWSKI Szymon 07-02-28 ZLKL Zielona Góra  2.60 
  KRUGER Filip 04-05-30 ZLKL Zielona Góra  NM 
KOBIETY/WOMEN 
Rzut młotem K U16 (3kg) 
 1 MARCINIAK Maja 06-08-23 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 31.21 PB  
 2 GRUDZINSKA Oliwia 06-09-07 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 30.82 PB  
 3 SKUPNIEWICZ Milena 06-01-31 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 18.49 
 4 STEPNOWSKA Martyna 06-01-22 ZLKL Zielona Góra  12.55 
Rzut młotem  (4kg) 
 1 DOBROWOLSKA Aleksandra 00-03-02 AZS-AWF Gorzów  47.67 
 2 SKORUPIŃSKA Marta 00-01-21 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 39.18 SB  
Rzut młotem K U18 (3kg) 
 1 KANIOWSKA Weronika 04-09-27 AZS-AWF Gorzów  55.83 PB  
 2 SZAFRAN Marcelina 04-05-25 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 51.89 PB  
 3 RABSKA Patrycja 04-03-12 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  35.80 
 4 OPAS Anna 04-02-08 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa  33.98 
Skok o tyczce  
 1 BARTKOWIAK Agnieszka 02-09-20 ZLKL Zielona Góra  3.20 
 2 DOBEK Katarzyna 07-01-01 ZLKL Zielona Góra 1.60 


